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. Election Name 2024 May 4th Entity From 04/26/24 8:00 AM
Signatures Election Type To 04/26/24 5:00 PM
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 BOBBY GORDON ADAMS 1012314945 EV Ranger Community Center 04/26/24 1:03 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD
TN
2 MARY MAKENZIE AKERS 2001701239 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 12:10 PM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH ﬁz m
3 MITCHELL JORDAN AKERS 1149971639 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 12:10 PM il 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH /]W
4 RONALD LYNN ALLMAN 1156273745 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 3:16 PM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
‘ Ot
5 JAMES MORRIS ARNOLD 1012348748 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 11:04 AM 2 2-Olden-EISD-EMH
Qe o (24
6 PHILLIP HERSCHEL ARTHER 1012333482 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 11:51 AM % 1-Eastland-EISD-EMH ;
(i
7 KATURAHA ANN BARTEE 2156571207 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 9:31 AM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH M@
8 RANDY JAY BEGGS 1014477536 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 9:07 AM 9 9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH ( )§—W
-
9 AMANDA LYNETTE BIRD 1128135730 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 4:05 PM 2 1-Eastland-EISD-EMH
Ok BA
10 JOHN ALAN BIRD 1128135748 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 1:56 PM i 1-Eastland-EISD-EMH %Q 0
11 KATELYN REESE BRAMLETT 2179905029 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 12:53 PM i 1-Eastland-EISD-EMH 2 b P
12 TAMMY LYNN BRINKLEY 1012335233 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 1:12 PM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH %"MV
13 KORILEANN BRINKLEY 2126231225 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 9:48 AM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH M
14  JOSHUA JACKSON BRISTER 1012361155 EV Ranger Community Center 04/26/24 12:24 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD WM
15  MADISON LYNN BROWNING 2183802782 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 4:22 PM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH W
16 JULIRAINS BRUNER 2136290808 EV Cisco City Hall 04/26/24 3:26 PM 7 7-Rising Star-CITY OF CISCO g,u//))/)q
17 VIRGINIA BURNETT 1164279158 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 9:09 AM 9 9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH \/@ z(/
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Name

WENDELL REX BUSSELL

SUSAN HAMILTON BUTLER

ROBERT DALE BUTLER

VERA LYNN CARNS

PHYLICIA ANN CHAPMAN

TAWANA CONNER

DORIS LYNN COZART

TOMMY H COZART

TESSA KALE CULVERHOUSE

ROBERT JAMES CULVERHOUSE

KEVIN MICHAEL DALIEGE

BRANDI ROCHELLE DALIEGE

BOBBY DALE DEMPSEY

REBECCA JUANITA DEMPSEY

CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR FAMBRO

PAUL MARCELIO FLORES

JAMES TRACY FULLEN

JAMES DALE HALLMARK

DEBORAH VICARS HARRIS

RYAN WAYNE HARRIS

State ID

1005922213

2154848680

2154848651

2170654086

1194835664

1012317292

1012346102

1012346085

1150970027

1018673895

1150278627

1177945968

1012328536

1012331095

1008945259

1158227301

1012332230

1013532096

1012328408

1209952464

Polling Place

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/26/24 1:27 PM

04/26/24 4:18 PM

04/26/24 4:03 PM

04/26/24 2:00 PM

04/26/24 12:20 PM

04/26/24 9:12 AM

04/26/24 10:56 AM

04/26/24 10:56 AM

04/26/24 3:53 PM

04/26/24 3:53 PM

04/26/24 10:16 AM

04/26/24 10:16 AM

04/26/24 3:39 PM

04/26/24 3:38 PM

04/26/24 4:54 PM

04/26/24 4:24 PM

04/26/24 1:30 PM

04/26/24 3:59 PM

04/26/24 3:04 PM

04/26/24 3:42 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

6-Carbon-EISD

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
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Name

KAREY CHRISTEN HARRIS

GAY ELIZABETH HART

LESA KAY HEROD

STEVEN RAY HEROD

RHYNE SHANE HOBBS

THERESA ANN HUGHES

JACKSON JEFFERSON JARVIS JR

BOBBIE JO JARVIS

BETTY JOHNSON

STEPHANIE ANN JOHNSON

ROBERT LAWRENCE JOHNSON

ROBERT QUENTIN JOHNSTON

TABITHA HUTTON JORDAN

KRISTIN MICHELLE JORDAN

LISA ROBERSON JUSTICE

JOHNNY CHRIS JUSTICE

ROBERT STEPHEN KEY

LORETTA LYNN KEY

STEVE TERRELL KINCANNON

LORRAINE FOX KINCANNON

State ID

2142120428

1012378958

1012340150

1012324785

1030568581

1012353971

1158889191

1021110331

1012319836

1027302659

1012319858

1168738654

1012265235

1041092136

1012319203

1012363283

1012375034

1012355655

2155153507

1171802997

Polling Place

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/26/24 3:41 PM

04/26/24 1:15 PM

04/26/24 3:27 PM

04/26/24 3:27 PM

04/26/24 1:52 PM

04/26/24 9:41 AM

04/26/24 3:15 PM

04/26/24 3:14 PM

04/26/24 3:17 PM

04/26/24 3:55 PM

04/26/24 3:16 PM

04/26/24 1:48 PM

04/26/24 10:18 AM

04/26/24 8:28 AM

04/26/24 1:24 PM

04/26/24 1:27 PM

04/26/24 10:28 AM

04/26/24 10:27 AM

04/26/24 4:30 PM

04/26/24 1:28 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
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74

75

76

v

MARY KATHERINE LUCKY

LACY LINAE MAJORS

CINDY M MCCOY

ELTON JACKSON MCCOY

GEARLDEAN MCCRARY

KENNITH PAUL MCCULLOCH

DARYL BRADLEY MEDFORD

WILLIAM JAMES MOORE

BELINDA WALLACE MORGAN

STEVEN ROSS MORGAN

JAMES THOMAS PAYNE

MARTHA PEEBLES

JODI LEE PEREZ

JESUS PEREZ

MIKE TAYLOR PERRY

RENA ANN PHARR

KAREN ANN PLOWMAN

AMANDA LYNN ROGERS-BENNETT

BARBARA ANN SEATON

DONALD LEE SHELTON

State ID

1012323561

1012363436

1012364122

1012339130

1012390509

1012324569

1012336746

1030627741

1012335799

1013305603

1018608512

1012319675

1145784080

1193769101

1012318485

1012382392

1020194535

1055808364

1012357532

1153548178

Polling Place

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/26/24 3:56 PM

04/26/24 12:57 PM

04/26/24 3:48 PM

04/26/24 1:33 PM

04/26/24 1:22 PM

04/26/24 10:09 AM

04/26/24 1:31 PM

04/26/24 3:52 PM

04/26/24 4:06 PM

04/26/24 4:29 PM

04/26/24 11:34 AM

04/26/24 10:37 AM

04/26/24 4:03 PM

04/26/24 4:38 PM

04/26/24 11:30 AM

04/26/24 12:12 PM

04/26/24 1:29 PM

04/26/24 9:22 AM

04/26/24 1:25 PM

04/26/24 11:38 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

7-Rising Star-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
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97

Name

DIANA VANDAM SHELTON

SHEILA DENISE SLAUGHTER

LENA BETH SLAUGHTER

JOHN BRADLEY SLAUGHTER

DIXIE STEWART

CECIL LYNN STEWART

LINDSEY ALEXANDER STEWART JR

DEBBIE LEE STEWART

EILEEN FRANCIS TAYLOR

JESSE DERRICK TAYLOR

DARCI MARIE THOMAS

PATRICE JOANN TYSON

FUMIKO KATO VICARS

LESLIE ANN WALKER

CONNIE SUE WHETSTONE

JASON RAY WHETSTONE

LINDA KAY WHETSTONE

PAMELA KAY WILHELM

MICHAEL DALE WILLIAMS

PATRICIA WOOLAM

State ID

1018477545

1012337431

1013694984

1012337449

1012369910

1012336232

1210555935

1012344751

1211431634

1198163505

1201684755

1156384800

1012324049

1186043789

2002835333

1018630183

1012377438

1040837500

1192242374

1012321044

Polling Place

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/26/24 11:37 AM

04/26/24 4:22 PM

04/26/24 1:33 PM

04/26/24 1:32 PM

04/26/24 11:53 AM

04/26/24 3:18 PM

04/26/24 11:54 AM

04/26/24 3:17 PM

04/26/24 10:19 AM

04/26/24 10:20 AM

04/26/24 12:18 PM

04/26/24 1:59 PM

04/26/24 3:05 PM

04/26/24 3:13 PM

04/26/24 12:20 PM

04/26/24 8:05 AM

04/26/24 11:29 AM

04/26/24 10:17 AM

04/26/24 4:07 PM

04/26/24 2:25 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-CITY OF CISCO

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
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No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature

98 SHONDA CHERI WRIGHT 1012352206 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 3:57 PM 1 1-Eastland-EISD-EMH S‘ ) —TAW

99 LESLIE ANN ZANDER 1012325499 EV Courthouse 04/26/24 12:58 PM & 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH



